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1 Gideon
2 Wesley
3 Michael
4 Ryan
5 Jeremy
6 Dana
1 Eric
8 Justin
9 Nathan
10 Giulio
11 Peyton
12 Jacob
13 Matt
14 Robert
15 Colton
16 Matthew
17 David
18 Blake
19 Kepler
20 David
21 Luis
22 Chase
23 Alex
24 Eamonn
25 Scott
26 Jason
27 Ben
28 William

Sunday, December 12, 2021

OM Open Male Under 40

Wilson
Crane
Morrell
Kulke
Donahue
Rust
Cannon
Weinmeister
Helton
Rancadore
Gupton
Price
Entler
Taylor, Jr.
Thomas
Brahlek
Kesterson
Wahlert
Barnhart
Johnson
Chavez
Givens
Zirakparvar
Cottrell
Thoms
Bailey
Thurman
Templeton

2021

Race
Position
Points

180
740
690
680
340
240
230
200
155
170
145
125
120
120
120
115
110
105
100
90
90
90
85
80
80
80
80
80

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points

D — D —
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790 oM
140 oM
710 oM
690 oM
340 OM
240 oM
230 oM
200 oM
1715 oM
170 OM
145 oM
125 oM
120 oM
120 oM
120 OM
115 oM
110 oM
105 oM
100 oM
90 OM
90 oM
90 oM
85 OM
80 OM
80 oM
80 oM
80 oM
80 OM
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Sunday, December 12, 2021

HOXVILL o
Race Race Grand Prix
Position Volunteer Total Points
*“%‘;ﬁ" Points Points
29 Brian Vermillion 80 0 80 OM
30 Andrew Nelson 80 0 80 OM
31 Michael Walwro 80 0 80 OM
32 Paul Hagemeyer 75 0 15 OM
33 Cole Wilder 15 0 15 OM
34 Jevin Hoeper 70 0 10 OM
35 Kris Jones 60 10 10 OM
36 Tim Hill 0 10 10 oM
37 Evan Narburgh 60 0 60 OM
38 Pierce Ward 50 0 50 OM
39 Xandy van den Berg 50 0 50 oM
40 Carter Hall 50 0 50 OM
41 Elijah Bower 50 0 50 oM
42 Michael Wehrle 50 0 50 oM
43 John Halter 50 0 50 OM
44 Rush Mills 45 0 45 oM
45 Matthew Peterson 45 0 45 OM
46 Chris Hanlon 45 0 45 OM
47 Ryan Connor 45 0 45 oM
48 Micah Dunn 45 0 45 OM
49 James Anderson 40 0 40 OM
50 Kristopher Hatchell 40 0 40 OM
51 Chris Waddell 40 0 40 OM
52 Gavrel Addington 40 0 40 oM
83 Chris Muzyn 40 0 40 OM
54 Adam Grigsby 40 0 40 oM
55 Andrew Hall 40 0 40 OM
56 Christopher Buckingham 40 0 40 oM
57 Jesse delisle 0 40 40 oM
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58 Archer
59 Chris

60 Micah

61 Brett

62 Caedmon
63 Bennett
64 Andrew
65 Felipe

66 Emanuel
67 Jonathan
68 Jacob

69 Tim

70 Connor
71 Todd

12 Jared

13 Matthew
74 Gregory
15 Wes

76 Andrew
17 Preston
78 Ryan

79 Andrew
80 Robert

81 Samuel
82 Jason

83 Hunter
84 John-Mark
85 Alexander
86 Robert

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Waddell
Cavalaris
Wilkins
McNeely
Hamilton
Neece
Smith
Casasfranco
Huber-Feely
Addington
Dean
Marohn
Klein
Mercer
Jennings
Whitaker
Lyon
Daniel
Veeneman
Poole
Trenkamp
Ray
Singleton
Emmons
Malkiewicz
Carmichel
Chesney
Wade

Stinson

2021

Race
Position
Points

35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0
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35 oM
35 oM
35 oM
35 oM
35 OM
30 oM
30 oM
30 oM
30 OM
30 oM
30 oM
30 oM
30 oM
25 OM
25 oM
25 oM
25 OM
25 oM
20 oM
20 oM
20 oM
20 OM
20 OM
20 oM
20 oM
20 oM
20 oM
15 oM
15 oM
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87 Carlos Martinez
88 Jacob Fulton
89 Benjamin Austin
90 Ben Mills
91 Brad Vaughn
92 Brandon Johnson
93 Jude Wolf
94 Jordan Tippens
95 John Daniels
96 Christopher Hardin
97 Daniel Prather
98 Justin Shelton
99 Stephen Spidell
100 Tommy Scott
101 Landon Jones
102 Alexander Walker
103 Dewayne Mabe
104 Jack Marchall
105 Kyle King
106 kymani widener
107 Daniel Yoder
108 Steve Byrne
109 Corban Smith
110 Steven Holden
OF Open Female Under 40
1 Marah Barnhart
2 Kaelin Porter
3 Rebecca Price
4 Jessica Sheah

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Race
Position
Points

15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

—
o
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440
355
340
325

Race

Points
0

©O O O O O O 0O oo o o o oo

o O O o

Grand Prix
Volunteer Total Points

15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

440
355
340
325

oM
oM
oM
oM
OM
oM
oM
oM
OM
oM
oM
oM
oM
OM
oM
oM
OM
oM
oM
oM
oM
OM
OM
oM

OF
OF
OF
OF
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5 Sarah

6 Caitlin

71 Grace

8 Kenda

9 Jessica
10 Taylor
11 Natasha
12 Christina
13 Laura
14 Megan
15 Alice
16 Sarah
17 Jodi
18 Kaitlyn
19 Alden
20 Hannah
21 Trinity
22 Morgann
23 Lydia
24 Terra
25 Cheryl
26 Rachel
27 Eden
28 Aimee
29 Jess
30 Madison
31 Madelaine
32 Natalie
33 Erica

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Hopkins
Duggan
Weber
Hurt
Tucker
Hall
Lawrence
Adkins
Morse
Kleeschulte
Jones
Crowley
Anderson
Hall
Larrick
Rosen
Douglass
King
Martinez
Haggard
Tedford
Wood
Slater
Hall
Scarbrough
Jones
Bayless
Narburgh
Mange

2021

Race
Position
Points

315
290
250
270
210
260
225
175
215
200
170
170
140
130
130
130
110
100
90
90
90
90
90
85
80
80
80
80
80

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0
0
30

O O O O O O O OO O O O oo o o o o o o o

315 OF
290 OF
280 OF
2170 OF
210 OF
260 OF
235 OF
235 OF
215 OF
200 OF
170 OF
170 OF
140 OF
130 OF
130 OF
130 OF
110 OF
100 OF
90 OF
90 OF
90 OF
90 OF
90 OF
85 OF
80 OF
80 OF
80 OF
80 OF
80 OF
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34 Margaret
35 McKenzie
36 Vivienne
37 Erica

38 Courtney
39 Aubrey
40 Heather
41 Rylee

42 Abigail
43 Minttu
44 Cassidy
45 Kristy

46 Meade
47 Kelly

48 Kelsey
49 Emily

50 Sonja

51 Rachel
52 Sara

53 Rachel
54 Courtney
55 Emily

56 Ava

57 Chris

58 Megan
59 Alyssa
60 Adriana
61 Kayla

62 Emily Grace

Sunday, December 12, 2021

2021

Dorrycott
Gibson
Roark
Warmack
Pitts

Bader
England
Gifford
Worley
Hukka
Gupton
Berry
Armstrong
Fox
Mitchell
Hamilton
Hurt
Parker
Whitt
Honeycutt
Read
Cunningham
Bailey
Keim

Von Bergen
Turner
Stiles
Klein

Hamilton

Race
Position
Points

15
70
70
10
10
70
50
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
35

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0
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15 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
60 OF
60 OF
50 OF
50 OF
50 OF
50 OF
50 OF
50 OF
50 OF
50 OF
50 OF
45 OF
40 OF
40 OF
410 OF
40 OF
40 OF
40 OF
40 OF
410 OF
35 OF
35 OF
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63 Lora

64 Tia

65 Angela
66 Julia

67 Katie

68 Rose Ann
69 Audrey
70 Isabella
71 Deborah
712 Elizabeth
13 Aimee
74 Alexandra
15 Ripley

76 Sarah

17 Jessica
18 Taylor

79 Marina
80 Jen

81 Cirabella
82 Jillian

83 Jill

84 Erin

85 Bonnie
86 Kathryn
87 Rachel
88 Samantha
89 Bethany
90 Joy

91 Evetty

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Doherty
Pewitt
Cottrell
Quinley
Crossen
Wills
Bailey
Febbo
Cooper
Rhoton
Tatrn
Garcia
Ellis
Emmons
Barrett
Martin

2021

Burguera Mendivil

Shaffer
McLennan
Luckett
McNeal
Hall
Northrup
Crawford
Barnett
Barbero
Maloney
Sparks
Satterfield

Race
Position
Points

35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0
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35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
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92 Lindsay
93 Ashley
94 Kristi
95 Graycee
96 Charity
97 Christiana
98 Chelsea
99 Tatiana
100 Carson
101 Lexi
102 Emily
103 Mindi
104 Molly
105 Caroline
106 Christine
107 Rachel
108 Lindsey
109 Terecce
110 Taylor
111 Abby
112 Maci
113 Amanda
114 Libby
115 Rebekah
116 Heather
117 Macy
118 Jenny
119 Elizabeth
120 Loraine

Sunday, December 12, 2021

2021

Taylor
Blake
Mueller
Andrews
Maqueda
Jones
Chen
Robinson
Cole

Hall
Watson
McNabb
Strange
Gorham
Mclnerney
Howell
Kontovich
Mullins
Pitkin
Carroll
Brede
Mabe

Zell
Lindsay
Foust
Brede
Christmas
Cathey
Ilia

Race
Position
Points

20
0
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

—
o
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Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0
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20 OF
20 OF
15 OF
15 OF
15 OF
15 OF
15 OF
15 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF
10 OF

5 OF
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121 Nora
122 Misty
123 Amy
124 Kendra

1 Scott
2 David
3 Sam
4 Marcus
5 Jamie
6 Chip
7 Jim
8 Jason
9 Jason
10 Mike
11 Matt
12 Scott
13 Jason
14 Michael
15 Jim
16 ]
17 Brian
18 Michael
19 Doug
20 Timothy
21 John
22 Don
23 Ron
24 Tim

Sunday, December 12, 2021

2021

Hassell
Geiger
Mcllrath
Hurt

MM  Masters Male 40 And Over

Schmidt
McLennan
Plemons
Steward
Mccart
Keim
Bishop
Cathey
Brannon
Parton
Stegall
Larrick
Oberhaus
Grindstaff
Hall
Miller
Huskey
Spadafora
Holder
Rutherford
Brower
Goins
Wireman

Forrester

Race
Position
Points

5

5
5
5

830
680
470
430
375
365
310
220
210
210
200
190
190
190
180
160
130
115
35
110
100
100
100
100

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0

0
0
0

©O O O O O O © ©o o
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5 OF

5 OF

5 OF

5 OF
850 MM
150 MM
410 MM
430 MM
315 MM
365 MM
330 MM
230 MM
220 MM
210 MM
200 MM
190 MM
190 MM
190 MM
180 MM
160 MM
130 MM
115 MM
115 MM
110 MM
100 MM
100 MM
100 MM
100 MM
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25 Steven
26 Michael
27 Patrick
28 Steven
29 Justin
30 Josh

31 Pete

32 Mike
33 Chad
34 Tom

35 Tony
36 Bobby
37 John

38 Aaron
39 Rick

40 Thomas
41 Bradley
42 Brent
43 Erin

44 Gary
45 Mike
46 Andy
47 Ron

48 Ward
49 David
50 Christopher
51 Bryce
52 Jared
53 Ryan

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Campbell
delisle
Fiveash
Low
Bornhoeft
Jackson
Crowley
Gamber
Martin
Possert
Owens
Glenn
Fox
Peacock
Waltman
Naughton
Stokes
Bueche
Bankes
Taufer
Norris
Sutton
Watzke
Digby
Black
Nelson
Withrow
Lawrence

Moran

2021

Race
Position
Points

100
0
90
80
80
80
0
55
10
70
0
0
65
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
0
45
45
40
40

Race

Points
0
100
0
0
0
0
80

Grand Prix
Volunteer Total Points

100
100
90
80
80
80
80
15
10
10
10
10
65
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
40
40

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
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*“%‘;ﬁ" Points Points
54 Glen Longhurst 40 0 40 MM
85 Zac Ward 40 0 40 MM
56 Dan Boles 40 0 40 MM
57 John Storey 0 40 40 MM
58 Kevin Tippens 35 0 35 MM
59 Oakley Atterson 35 0 35 MM
60 William Hurt 35 0 35 MM
61 Brenton Rosen 30 0 30 MM
62 Mike Ellis 30 0 30 MM
63 Thomas Booker 30 0 30 MM
64 Karl Kreis 30 0 30 MM
65 Aaron Jones 30 0 30 MM
66 Ronald Manis 30 0 30 MM
67 Steven Shelton 30 0 30 MM
68 Max Lemons 30 0 30 MM
69 Ron Blessinger 30 0 30 MM
70 Hiram Rogers 30 0 30 MM
71 Stephen Huskey 30 0 30 MM
72 Adam Kolatorowicz 20 10 30 MM
73 Jamie Green 25 0 25 MM
74 Doug Van Cleef 25 0 25 MM
75 Nathan Ballard 25 0 25 MM
76 Daniel Callis 25 0 25 MM
77 Christopher Bolton 25 0 25 MM
18 Spencer Hall 25 0 25 MM
79 Greg Babbit 25 0 25 MM
80 James Rudolph 20 0 20 MM
81 Chris Johnson 20 0 20 MM
82 Bryan Howington 20 0 20 MM
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83 Scott
84 Brian
85 Kevin
86 Chris
87 Jamie
88 Ken
89 Steve
90 Robert
91 William
92 Tony
93 Allen
94 Wilson
95 Bill
96 Brandon
97 Craig
98 Clay
99 Michael Todd
100 Scott
101 Christopher
102 Tim
103 Jeff
104 Josh
105 Gumi
106 Bill
107 Peter
108 James
109 Brian
110 Mike
111 Darren

Sunday, December 12, 2021

2021

Schimmel
Lawhern
Brown
George
Uptgraft
Lonseth
Barber
Bonamarte
Wolf
Dunn
Bradley
Robinson
Schmitt
Johnson
Luebke
Criffin
Montgomery
McCoy
Sorah
Mcllrath
Hackler
Criffin
Mabvuta
Hardin
Crowley
Berry
Gajus

Hill
Standford

Race
Position
Points

20
20
20
20
20
0
0
0
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0
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20 MM
20 MM
20 MM
20 MM
20 MM
20 MM
20 MM
20 MM
15 MM
15 MM
15 MM
15 MM
15 MM
15 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
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MF

112 Tim
113 Eric
114 Larry
115 Bobby
116 Douglas
117 Doug
118 Geoff
119 Chris
120 David
121 Jimmy
122 Jace

Monroe
Fox
Brede
Robbins
Lindauer
Lindaur
Glibbery
Burris
Oglesby
Flanagan

Perkerson

2021

Masters Female 40 And Over

1 Sonja
2 Laura
3 Kelli
4 Malinda
5 Angelina
6 Kyra
7 Betsy
8 Rae
9 Julie
10 Chris
11 Stephanie
12 Jill
13 Estella
14 Kelly
15 Beverly
16 Leah
17 Alondra

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Hurt
Rollins
Stone
Honkus
Borisov
Donnell
Swartzentruber
Olinsky
Jones
Keim
Johnson
McNeal
Nelson
Novarro
Brower
Jones
Moody

Race
Position
Points

0

a o0 o0 0 O O © © © ©

375
350
350
280
280
260
240
235
200
210
100
185
180
175
170
160
100

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
10
10
10

10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
10 MM
5 MM
5 MM
5 MM
5 MM
315 MF
350 MF
350 MF
280 MF
280 MF
260 MF
240 MF
235 MF
220 MF
210 MF
190 MF
185 MF
180 MF
1715 MF
170 MF
160 MF
160 MF
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18 Emily

19 Karen

20 Jennifer
21 Debbie
22 Kathy

23 Barbara
24 Rebecca
25 Jill

26 Kathy

27 Brooke
28 Kelly

29 Jonnie
30 Jewly

31 Michelle
32 Erin

33 Misty

34 Jodie

35 Ivy

36 Hope

37 Liza

38 Julie

39 Jennifer
40 Cameron
41 Susan

42 Becky

43 Pam

44 Elizabeth
45 Shelly

46 Stephanie

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Hall
McNeany
Spadafora
Allen
Smith
Lane
Holder
Morse
Nash
Seigle
Mann
Mae
Hight
Holmes
Lamb
Russell
Birdwell
Mclver
Ross
Graves
Beckman
Parker
Haeseker
Musser
Mumper
Haggard
Gillenwalters
Walker
Senogles

2021

Race
Position
Points

150
150
125
120
10
110
0
105
65
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
80
80
80
65
70
70
10
60
65
65
60
60
60

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0
0
0

O O O O O O oo o o o
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150 MF
150 MF
125 MF
120 MF
120 MF
110 MF
110 MF
105 MF
95 MF
90 MF
90 MF
90 MF
90 MF
90 MF
90 MF
90 MF
80 MF
80 MF
80 MF
15 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
65 MF
65 MF
60 MF
60 MF
60 MF
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47 Meaghan
48 Barbara
49 Meg

50 Alex

51 Claudia
52 Jill

53 Natalie
54 Dana

55 Barbara
56 Jamie

57 Amy

58 Meghan
59 Teresa
60 Teresa
61 Michelle
62 Shannon
63 Julia

64 Celeste
65 Stephanie
66 Ellie

67 Donna
68 Kelly

69 Juli

70 Tiffiney
71 Kris

72 Ruth

73 Deborah
74 Tara

75 Kellie

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Dinan
Dinkins
Guy
Snyder
Marin
Johnson
Pinzon
Tingley
Dunn
Blessinger
Boles
Peters
Hess
Smith
Hillard
Taylor
Conner
Vlok
Grubbs
Allen
Cunningham
Schueler
Whitehead
Miller
Corbitt
Crowley
Bush
Mcllrath
Toon

2021

Race
Position
Points

60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
20
0
25
25
25

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points
0
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60 MF
50 MF
50 MF
50 MF
50 MF
50 MF
50 MF
50 MF
45 MF
45 MF
45 MF
45 MF
410 MF
40 MF
40 MF
40 MF
40 MF
35 MF
35 MF
30 MF
30 MF
30 MF
30 MF
30 MF
30 MF
30 MF
25 MF
25 MF
25 MF
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716 Erin
17 Hadavah
18 Sarah
79 Julie
80 Trish
81 Karen
82 Leanna
83 Teresa
84 Natasha
85 Karen
86 Tracy
87 Megan
88 Alahna
89 Paige
90 Michele
91 Melissa
92 Kimberly
93 Charmaine
94 Theresa
95 Cait
96 Joy
97 Robbie
98 Mary Nelle
99 Christy
100 Marian
101 Linda
102 Tracy
103 Pat
104 Patricia

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Bradford
Lewis
Reynolds
Adams
Busse
Minser
Hauck
Williams
Landon
Bishop
Rafferty
Kenner
Jansen
Anders
Owen
Fury
Coward
Lingard
Williams
Bowen
Barber
Leinart
Glenn
Jones
Schmidt
French
Lee
Robbins
del Vecchio

2021

Race
Position
Points

25
20
20
20
20
20
20
0
0
15
5
10
10
10
10
10

—
o

O O O O O O oo o o o oo

Race

Grand Prix

Volunteer Total Points

Points

25 MF
20 MF
20 MF
20 MF
20 MF
20 MF
20 MF
20 MF
20 MF
15 MF
15 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
10 MF
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< Position Volunteer Total Points
“Ragke Points Points
105 Janina Perez 5 0 5 MF

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Page 17 of 17



